Tri-City College Prep

Payments can be made via Cash, Check (Payable TO "TRI-CITY PREP"),

Credit Card, or through the Parent Portal

In accordance with ARS 15-185, TCP is a public Charter School and does not charge tuition for any required class. If you need a waiver or scholarship for any fee, please contact Principal Keri Milliken.

Sports			Student Activities	
All Sports Pay to Play Fee	\$125		All-student activity fee	\$15
Sports fees are due after the			Bible Club	\$5
student makes the team and are			CyberSecurity Club	\$5
NON-REFUNDABLE.			Denobis	\$5
Mountain Bike Team	\$25		Envirothon	\$5
Mtn bike - \$100 to be paid outside of			International Club	\$5
TCP to NICA			Japanese Club	\$5
			National Art Honor Society	\$5
			National English Honor Society	\$5
			National Honor Society	\$5
			PAL	\$5
			PEP Club	\$5
			Photography Club	\$5
			Robotics	\$5
			Science National Honor Society	\$5
			Student Council	\$5
			Tri-M	\$5
Dual Enrollment			College Tuition	
5 credit hours/\$50 per Semester			3 credit hours/\$30 per Semester	
College Calculus 1/2	Fall/Spring		College Statistics	Spring
College Pre-Calculus/Trig	Fall/Spring		College Composition	Fall/Spring
			College Math	Fall
4 credit hours/\$40 per Semester			College Ethics/Criminal Just	Fall
ASL 101/102	Fall/Spring		College Constitutional Law	Spring
Network/CyberSecurity Fund	Fall			
A+ Computer Technician	Spring			
*College Dual Enrollment Fee	es are non-re	fu	ndable if student drops after the d	rop-date.